General Inverter
EIS SERIES Inverter
RELIABLE AUTOMATION SOLUTION
High Performance .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Multi-Function with Simple Operation . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
  3
  4

EIS - 3 110 K G / 132 K P
A B C D E C D F
Type designation key
Selection
7
Function Illustration
Input
Input voltage (V) AC 3PH 400V±15%
Input current (A) Refer to the rated value
Input frequency (Hz) 50Hz or 60Hz
Allowed range: 47~63Hz
Output
Output voltage (V) 0~input voltage
Output frequency (Hz)  0~400Hz
Technical
control feature
Control mode V/F SVC
Motor type Asynchronous motor
Speed ratio Asynchronous motor 1:100
Overload capability
G type:
150% of rated current: 1 minute
180% of rated current: 10 seconds
200% of rated current: 1 second
P type:
120% of rated current: 60 second
Running control
feature
Frequency setting
Digital setting, analog setting, pulse frequency setting, multi-step speed
running setting, simple PLC setting, PID setting, MODBUS communication
setting, PROFIBUS communication setting.
Realize the shifting between the set combination and set channel.
Auto voltage adjustment Keep a stable voltage automatically when the grid voltage transients
Fault protection Provide over 30 fault protection functions: overcurrent, overvoltage,
undervoltage, overheating, phase loss and overload, etc.
Speed tracking Restart the rotating motor smoothly
Peripheral
interface
Terminal analog input resolution ≤10mV
Terminal switch input resolution ≤ 2ms
Analog input 2 channels (AI1, AI2) 0~10V/0~20mA and 1 channel (AI3) -10~10V
Analog output 2 channels (AO1, AO2) 0~10V /0~20mA
Digital input 8 channels common input, the Max. frequency: 1kHz
1 channel high speed input, the Max. frequency:  50kHz
Digital output 1 channel high speed pulse output, the Max. frequency: 50kHz;
1 channel Y terminal open collector pole output
Relay output
2 channels programmable relay output
RO1A NO, RO1B NC, RO1C common terminal
RO2A NO, RO2B NC, RO2C common terminal
Contactor capacity: 3A/250VAC,1A/30VDC
Others
Mountable method
Temperature of the running
environment -10~50 , derate above 40
Ingress protection IP20
Wall, flange and floor mountable
Cooling Air-cooling
Braking unit Built-in braking unit for below 300G/370P (including 300G/370P)
Optional External braking unit for others
Braking resister External braking
C  C
EIS SERIES
Built-in C3 filter
Optional external filter
6
EIS SERIES
Series number
Capacity
Input voltage 2 : AC 3 PH 220V (-15%) - 220V (+10%)
3 : AC 3 PH 380V (-15%) - 440V (+10%)
5 : AC 3 PH 520V (-15%) - 690V (+10%)
0.75kW : 007
15kW : 150
110kW : 110K
G : Constant Torque Load
P : Variable Torque LoadE,F
EIS - 3 110 K G / 132 K P
A B C D E C D F
Type designation key
Selection
EIS Inverter
8
EIS SERIES
EIS Inverter
8
EIS SERIES
9
EIS SERIES
Inverter model Rated output power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Rated output current
(A)
Gross weight
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
3-phase 220VAC±15%
EIS-2007G 0.75 5 4.5
4.1kg 360x250x265EIS-2015G 1.5 7.7 7
EIS-2022G 2.2 11 10
EIS-2037G 3.7 17 16
7.4kg 445x295x320EIS-2055G 5.5 21 20
EIS-2075G 7.5 31 30
EIS-2110G 11 43 42
11kg 550x375x375
EIS-2150G 15 56 55
EIS-2185G 18.5 71 70
32kg 695x410x470EIS-2200G 22 81 80
EIS-2300G 30 112 110
EIS-2370G 37 132 130
67kg 760x445x580EIS-2450G 45 163 160
EIS-2550G 55 181 190
3-phase 380VAC±15%
EIS-3007G 0.75 3.4 2.5
2.5kg 275 x205 x235EIS-3015G 1.5 5.0 3.7
EIS-3022G 2.2 5.8 5
EIS-3037G/055P 4/5.5 13.5/19.5 9.5/14
4.1kg 360 x250 x265
EIS-3055G/075P 5.5/7.5 19.5/25 14/18.5
EIS-3075G/110P 7.5/11 25/32 18.5/25
7.4kg 445 x295 x320EIS-3110G/150P 11/15 32/40 25/32
EIS-3150G/185P 15/18.5 40/47 32/38
EIS-3185G/220P 18.5/22 47/56 38/45 9kg 460 x340 x330
EIS-3220G/300P 22/30 56/70 45/60
11kg 550 x375x375
EIS-3300G/370P 30/37 70/80 60/75
EIS-3370G/450P 37/45 80/94 75/92
32kg 695 x410x470 EIS-3450G/550P 45/55 94/128 92/115
EIS-3550G/750P 55/75 128/160 115/150
EIS-3750G/900P 75/90 160/190 150/180
67kg 760 x445 x580 EIS-3900G/110KP 90/110 190/225 180/215
EIS-3110KG/132KP 110/132 225/265 215/260
EIS-3132KG/160KP 132/160 265/310 260/305
110kg 971 x631 x565 EIS-3160KG/200KP 160/200 310/385 305/380
EIS-3200KG/220KP 200/220 385/430 380/425
EIS-3220KG/250KP 220/250 430/485 425/480
165kg 1086x826x595
EIS-3250KG/280KP 250/280 485/545 480/530
EIS-3280KG/315KP 280/315 545/610 530/600
EIS-3315KG/350KP 315/350 610/625 600/650
EIS-3350KG/400KP 350/400 625/715 650/720
450kg 1850x840x820EIS-3400KG 400 715 720
EIS-3500KG 500 890 860
Model W1 W2 H1 H2 D1 Installation holes
3-phase 220VAC
series
0.75kW~2.2kW 146 131 256 243.5 181 6